THE FUTURE IS

NOW

AGENDA | TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 27™, 2018
Stonecutters Ridge Golf Club

TIME AGENDA ITEM SPEAKER

9.00am
9.30am
9.40am
10.45am

11.15am

11.45am

12.15pm
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.45pm

5.00pm

5.30pm

Registration & Refreshments

Introduction and Welcome

Keynote Speaker -The Future is Now
Female Participation in Golf - Golf Australia

Morning Tea

Discrimination in Golf - What are the Rules? — Australian Human
Rights Commission

The Golf Club of the Future - The Club @ Parkwood Village
Annual General Meeting

LUNCH

10-Hole Golf Competition - Shotgun Start

Golf Presentations & Refreshments

Conference Close

digest and understand.

Stuart Fraser
Dr Keith Suter

Chyloe Kurdas

Maria Twomey

Luke Altschwager

Dr Keith Suter is considered to be one of Australia’s most influential Global futurists and
media commentators in national and foreign affairs. He has also held many strategic
leadership roles. Dr Suter is an experienced professional and awarded presenter

renowned for explaining complex global and business issues in a way his audiences can

He frequently appears on radio and television discussing politics and international affairs.
He has been for many years the Foreign Affairs Editor on Channel 7’s Sunrise Program.
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