

THE FUTURE IS

AGENDA | TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 27TH, 2018 Stonecutters Ridge Golf Club

TIME	AGENDA ITEM	SPEAKER
9.00am	Registration & Refreshments	
9.30am	Introduction and Welcome	Stuart Fraser
9.40am	Keynote Speaker –The Future is Now	Dr Keith Suter
10.45am	Female Participation in Golf – Golf Australia	Chyloe Kurdas
11.15am	Morning Tea	
11.45am	Discrimination in Golf – What are the Rules? – Australian Human Rights Commission	Maria Twomey
12.15pm	The Golf Club of the Future – The Club @ Parkwood Village	Luke Altschwager
1.00pm	Annual General Meeting	
1.30pm	LUNCH	
2.45pm	10-Hole Golf Competition – Shotgun Start	
5.00pm	Golf Presentations & Refreshments	
5.30pm	Conference Close	



Dr Keith Suter is considered to be one of Australia's most influential Global futurists and media commentators in national and foreign affairs. He has also held many strategic leadership roles. Dr Suter is an experienced professional and awarded presenter renowned for explaining complex global and business issues in a way his audiences can digest and understand.

He frequently appears on radio and television discussing politics and international affairs. He has been for many years the Foreign Affairs Editor on Channel 7's Sunrise Program.